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Order Placed: November 10, 2024

Amazon.com - Order 112-8421446-5881825

Details for Order #112-8421446-5881825
Print this page for your records.

Amazon.com order number: 112-8421446-5881825

Order Total: $188.74

Items Ordered

Preparing for Shipment

1 of: Ride On Police Motorcycle, 12V 7Ah Licensed BMW Kids Motorcycle for Toddlers with 2 Speeds, LED Headlights, Spring
Suspension, MP3, Music, and Training Wheels,Ride On Car for Boys and Girls

Sold by: PALBY'S DIRECT STORE (seller profile)

Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Kathy-Ann Thomas

12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 1014
STE # 10700

MIAMI, FL 33186-5945

United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Price
$195.99

Payment Method:
Visa ending in 5231

Billing address

Rowland Thomas

6531 NW 87TH AVE STE T-45816
MIAMI, FL 33178-6200

United States

Conditions of Use

Payment information
Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
Promotion applied:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be collected:

Grand Total:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.
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$195.99
$0.00
-$19.60
$176.39
$12.35

$188.74
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