## Details for Order #112-8421446-5881825

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: November 10, 2024

Amazon.com order number: 112-8421446-5881825

Order Total: \$188.74

## **Preparing for Shipment**

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Ride On Police Motorcycle, 12V 7Ah Licensed BMW Kids Motorcycle for Toddlers with 2 Speeds, LED Headlights, Spring \$195.99 Suspension, MP3, Music, and Training Wheels, Ride On Car for Boys and Girls

Sold by: PALBY'S DIRECT STORE (seller profile)

Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

## **Shipping Address:**

Kathy-Ann Thomas 12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 1014 STE # 10700 MIAMI, FL 33186-5945 United States

## **Shipping Speed:**

Standard Shipping

United States

Payment information		
Payment Method:	Item(s) Subtotal:	\$195.99
Visa ending in 5231	Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
	Promotion applied:	-\$19.60
Billing address		
Rowland Thomas	Total before tax:	\$176.39
6531 NW 87TH AVE STE T-45816	Estimated tax to be collected:	\$12.35
MIAMI, FL 33178-6200		

**Grand Total:** 

\$188.74

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2024, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Back to top

English United States Help

Conditions of Use Privacy Notice Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure Your Ads Privacy Choices
© 1996–2024, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates